European Glass
Low Form Beakers
Commonly known as Griffin Beaker
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
• Most commonly used in compound preparation
• With spout - for easy pouring and transferring of samples
• Graduated - helps measure the volume of samples
• Made of borosilicate glass - resistant to thermal shock
Unit: Each
Code Volume Diameter Height
411010005H 5ml 22mm 30mm
411010010H 10ml 26mm 35mm
411010025H 25ml 34mm 50mm
411010050H 50ml 42mm 60mm
417010100H 100ml 50mm 70mm
417010150H 150ml 60mm 80mm
417010250H 250ml 70mm 95mm
417010400H 400ml 80mm 110mm
417010600H 600ml 90mm 125mm
417010800H 800ml 100mm 135mm
417010940H 1L 105mm 135mm
417010950H 2L 130mm 185mm
Unit: 10/Box
Code Volume Diameter Height
411010050HB 50ml 42mm 60mm
417010250HB 250ml 70mm 95mm
417010400HB 400ml 80mm 110mm
Code: 411010005H Code: 417010100H
Code: 417010250H Code: 417010400HB